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SCHOOL OF MATHEMATICAL, PHYSICAL AND NATURAL SCIENCES AND FACULTY OF 
MEDICINE 

Department of Biology 
 

CALL FOR ADMISSION TO THE FIVE-YEAR ONE-CYCLE DEGREE IN PHARMACY 
(CLASS LM-13 DM 270/2004 PHARMACY AND INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY) 

Deadlines 
 

SELECTION ROUND STAGE DATE 

 
 
 
 

FIRST ROUND 
(60 places of which 12 

reserved to non-EU 
citizens resident abroad 

applying for visa) 
  
  
  

Application to the admission test 
(DELPHI)   

From Monday 22 April 2024 
To  Monday 24 June 2024  

Universitaly portal registration  
(students applying for student visas) 
 

 
by Friday 28 June  2024 

Written test Tuesday 2 July 2024 

Oral exam Tuesday 2 July 2024 

Publication of General Ranking list From Thursday 11 July 2024 

Registration 
Ø Application entry on delphi 
Ø Payment of first instalment 

 
By Friday 30 August 2024 

By Monday  9 September2024  

SELECTION ROUND STAGE DATE 

  
   

SECOND ROUND 
(20 places, 8 of which 

are reserved for non-EU 
nationals applying for 

visas + any places 
available at the end of 

the first round)  
  

Application to the admission test 
(DELPHI)   

From Monday 22 July 2024 
To Friday 30 August2024  

Universitaly portal registration  
(students applying for student visas) 
 

 
By Wednesday 31 July 2024 

Written test Friday 6 September 2024 
Oral exam Friday 6 September 2024 

Publication of General Ranking list From Friday 13 September 2024 

Registration 
Ø Application entry on delphi 
Ø Payment of first instalment 

 
By Friday 20 September 2024 
By Friday 27 September 2024 

Publication of the first scrolling ranking 
list 
   
Registration 

From Thursday 3 October 2024 
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Ø Application entry on delphi 
Ø Payment of the first instalment 

By Wednesday 9 October 2024 
By Monday  14 October 2024 

Publication of the second scrolling 
ranking list 
   
Registration 

Ø Application entry on delphi 
Ø Payment of the first instalment 

From Thursday 17 October 2024 
 
 

 
By Wednesday 23 October 2024 

By Monday  28 October 2024 
 


